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Team Rankings - Through Event 30
Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Swim Devil Masters 2,209Swim Devil Masters
2 Mesa Masters 977Mesa Masters
3 Prescott Masters 725Prescott Masters
4 Sun City West Masters 495Sun City West Masters
5 Sun City Starrs 475Sun City Starrs
6 Saddlebrook Masters 458Saddlebrook Masters
7 Westside Silver Fins 249Westside Silver Fins
8 Mountain View Masters 163Mountain View Masters
9 Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club 127Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club

10 Sedona Coyote Aquatics 105Sedona Coyote Aquatics
11 Fina 100Fina
12 Phoenix Swim Club 97Phoenix Swim Club
13 Tamalpais Aquatic Masters 80Tamalpais Aquatic Masters
13 Puget Sound Masters 80Puget Sound Masters
15 New Mexico Masters Swimming 74New Mexico Masters Swimming
16 San Diego Swim Masters 40San Diego Swim Masters
17 Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team 20Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team
18 Las Vegas Masters 9Las Vegas Masters

6,483.00Total
Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Swim Devil Masters 2,376Swim Devil Masters
2 Saddlebrook Masters 1,358Saddlebrook Masters
3 Phoenix Swim Club 795Phoenix Swim Club
4 Sun City Starrs 684Sun City Starrs
5 Westside Silver Fins 559Westside Silver Fins
6 Prescott Masters 526Prescott Masters
7 Mesa Masters 469Mesa Masters
8 Ford Masters 387Ford Masters
9 Uc32 136Uc32

10 Uc48 121Uc48
11 Puget Sound Masters 60Puget Sound Masters
12 Santa Barbara Masters 54Santa Barbara Masters
13 Sun City West Masters 49Sun City West Masters
14 Dolphins of the Desert 40Dolphins of the Desert
15 Wildcat Alumni Masters 17Wildcat Alumni Masters
15 San Diego Swim Masters 17San Diego Swim Masters
17 New Mexico Masters Swimming 15New Mexico Masters Swimming

7,663.00Total
Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Swim Devil Masters 4,665Swim Devil Masters
2 Saddlebrook Masters 1,816Saddlebrook Masters
3 Mesa Masters 1,486Mesa Masters
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

4 Prescott Masters 1,251Prescott Masters
5 Sun City Starrs 1,199Sun City Starrs
6 Phoenix Swim Club 932Phoenix Swim Club
7 Westside Silver Fins 848Westside Silver Fins
8 Sun City West Masters 544Sun City West Masters
9 Ford Masters 387Ford Masters

10 Mountain View Masters 163Mountain View Masters
11 Puget Sound Masters 140Puget Sound Masters
12 Uc32 136Uc32
13 Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club 127Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club
14 Uc48 121Uc48
15 Sedona Coyote Aquatics 105Sedona Coyote Aquatics
16 Fina 100Fina
17 New Mexico Masters Swimming 89New Mexico Masters Swimming
18 Tamalpais Aquatic Masters 80Tamalpais Aquatic Masters
19 San Diego Swim Masters 57San Diego Swim Masters
20 Santa Barbara Masters 54Santa Barbara Masters
21 Dolphins of the Desert 40Dolphins of the Desert
22 Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team 20Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team
23 Wildcat Alumni Masters 17Wildcat Alumni Masters
24 Las Vegas Masters 9Las Vegas Masters

14,386.00Total


